Solicitation No.: B-10-051-RA PROPOSAL: TIME & DATE:		A Contract No.: C-10-054-RA SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Masterson Offsite Sanitary Sewer Project Job # 07-1693 2:00 P.M. September 21, 2010		Pipelayers, Inc. 7580 Grissom Rd. San Antonio, TX 78251		Rockin Construction Company, LLC. 612 Oakwood Loop San Marcos, TX 78666		Lewis Contractors, Inc. P.O. Box 1623 Bertram, TX 78605			Holloman Corporation 13730 IH 10 East Converse, TX 78109			Du-Mor Enterprises, Inc. 7626 Grissom Rd. San Antonio, TX 78251			S. J. Louis Construction of Texas		
Item No. Estimate Qty		Unit of Issue Description		Unit Price			Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price
item No.	Estillate Qty	issue	Description	Unit Price			Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		1 otai	Unit Price		1 otai	Unit Price		1 otai	Unit Price
20.1 (COS	10,771	SY	Hydromulch, per Square Yard	\$0.40		\$4,308.40	\$1.00		\$10,771.00	\$1.00		\$10,771.00	\$0.40		\$4,308.40	\$0.50		\$5,385.50	\$0.50
540 (COSA 550	1 6,463	LS LF	Erosion & Sedimentation Controls, per Lump Sum Foot	\$4,000.00 \$4.00		\$4,000.00 \$25,852.00	\$16,000.00 \$4.00		\$16,000.00 \$25,852.00	\$10,000.00 \$1.00		\$10,000.00 \$6,463.00	\$13,200.00 \$3.00		\$13,200.00 \$19,389.00	\$8,250.00 \$5.50		\$8,250.00 \$35,546.50	\$7,000.00 \$0.01
	_		8" Open Cut Sewer Main (all depths) per																1
848	5	LF	Linear Foot 36" Open Cut Sewer Main (all depths,	\$70.00	ده	\$350.00	\$20.00	e	\$100.00	\$50.00	e	\$250.00	\$19.00	e	\$95.00	\$70.00	ده	\$350.00	\$100.00
848	1,993	LF	normal strenght); per Linear Foot	\$100.00	3 6	\$199,300.00	\$124.00	3 8	\$247,132.00	\$140.00	$\mathbf{g}_{\mathbf{t}}$	\$279,020.00	\$128.00	3 6	\$255,104.00	\$129.50	3 8	\$258,093.50	\$144.00
848	4,465	LF	36" Open Cut Sewer Main (all depths, high strenght); per Linear Foot	\$130.00	nt	\$580,450.00	\$132.00	nt	\$589,380.00	\$151.00	nts	\$674,215.00	\$153.00	nt	\$683,145.00	\$138.50	nta	\$618,402.50	\$151.00
850	9	EA	6' Diameter Type "B" Sanitary Sewer Structures per each 8' Diameter Type "C" Sanitary Sewer	\$11,000.00	ercentago	\$99,000.00	\$12,000.00	Percentage	\$108,000.00	\$7,500.00	Percentag	\$67,500.00	\$10,200.00	ercentag	\$91,800.00	\$15,163.00	Percentage	\$136,467.00	\$11,600.00
850	5	EA	Structure per Each	\$14,000.00	Pe	\$70,000.00	\$25,000.00	Pe	\$125,000.00	\$19,000.00	Pe	\$95,000.00	\$17,800.00	Pe	\$89,000.00	\$19,892.00	Pe	\$99,460.00	\$29,800.00
856.1	181	LF	Jack & Bore for 54" Casing per Linear Foot	\$380.00		\$68,780.00	\$435.00		\$78,735.00	\$400.00		\$72,400.00	\$407.00		\$73,667.00	\$370.00		\$66,970.00	\$422.00
856.2	181	LF	36" Carrier Pipe, per Linear Foot	\$90.00		\$16,290.00	\$190.00		\$34,390.00	\$200.00		\$36,200.00	\$162.00		\$29,322.00	\$235.00		\$42,535.00	\$204.00
856.3	181	LF	54" Steel Casing, per Linear Foot	\$170.00		\$30,770.00	\$200.00		\$36,200.00	\$185.00		\$33,485.00	\$145.00		\$26,245.00	\$170.00		\$30,770.00	\$150.00
858	87	CY	Concrete Encasement (all pipe sizes); per Cub	\$160.00		\$13,920.00	\$90.00		\$7,830.00	\$110.00		\$9,570.00	\$111.00		\$9,657.00	\$167.00		\$14,529.00	\$150.00
866	6,644		Sewer Television Insp. (>30"); per Linear Foo n "A" SUB-TOTAL SAWS Job No. 07-1693	\$1.50		\$9,966.00 \$1,122,986.40	\$1.00		\$6,644.00 \$1,286,034.00	\$1.25		\$8,305.00 \$1,303,179.00	\$3.00		\$19,932.00 \$1,314,864.40	\$3.75		\$24,915.00 \$1,341,674.00	\$0.75
100	1	LS LS	Mobilization Propaging Pight of Way	\$88,000.00 \$26,000.00	8% 2%	\$88,000.00 \$26,000.00	\$35,000.00 \$38,640.00	3% 3%	\$35,000.00 \$38,640.00	\$50,000.00	4% 1%	\$50,000.00 \$15,000.00	\$86,000.00 \$46,600.00	7% 4%	\$86,000.00 \$46,600.00	\$100,000.00 \$50,000.00	7% 4%	\$100,000.00 \$50,000.00	\$117,000.00 \$50,000.00
101	1	LS	Preparing Right-of-Way Mobilization & Preparing ROW Sub Total	\$26,000.00	2%	\$26,000.00 \$114,000.00	\$38,040.00	3%	\$38,640.00 \$73,640.00	\$15,000.00	1%	\$15,000.00 \$65,000.00	\$40,000.00	4%	\$46,600.00 \$132,600.00	\$50,000.00	4%	\$50,000.00 \$150,000.00	\$50,000.00
	Total Bid Amount including Addendum #					\$1,236,986.40			\$1,359,674.00			\$1,368,179.00			\$1,447,464.40			\$1,491,674.00	
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE						180	_		180			180	_		180			180	

Page 1 of 2

[3]

[4]

[5]

[2]

[1]

Solicitation No.: B-10-051-RA SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS PROPOSAL: Masterson Offsite Sanitary Sewer Project Job # 07-1693 TIME & 2:00 P.M. DATE: September 21, 2010			9862 Lorene #200 San Antonio, TX 78216			BRH-Garver Construction L.P. 7600 S. Santa Fe, Bldg A-1 East Houston, TX 77061			Oro Mex Construction Co., Inc. 2801 Prarie Creek Rd Granite Shoals, TX 78654		Gin-Spen, Inc. 780 W. Kennedale Pky Kennedale, TX 76060			
Itom No	Estimate Qty	Unit of			Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price	nit Price T	
20.1 (COS/	10,771	SY	Hydromulch, per Square Yard	Percentage	\$5,385.50	\$0.40		\$4,308.40	\$0.65		\$7,001.15	\$2.00	ercentage	\$21,542.00
540 (COSA 550	1 6,463	LS LF	Erosion & Sedimentation Controls, per Lump Sum		\$7,000.00 \$64.63	\$22,739.00 \$5.00		\$22,739.00 \$32,315.00	\$20,000.00 \$3.00		\$20,000.00 \$19,389.00	\$20,000.00 \$3.00		\$20,000.00 \$19,389.00
848	5	LF	8" Open Cut Sewer Main (all depths) per Linear Foot		\$500.00	\$190.00		\$950.00	\$65.00	4)	\$325.00	\$58.00		\$290.00
848	1,993	LF	36" Open Cut Sewer Main (all depths, normal strenght); per Linear Foot 36" Open Cut Sewer Main (all depths, high		\$286,992.00	\$134.00	Percentage	\$267,062.00	\$165.00	Percentage	\$328,845.00	\$201.00		\$400,593.00
848	4,465	LF	strenght); per Linear Foot	int	\$674,215.00	\$151.00	int.	\$674,215.00	\$190.00	nt I	\$848,350.00	\$221.00	ınt	\$986,765.00
850	9	EA	6' Diameter Type "B" Sanitary Sewer Structures per each 8' Diameter Type "C" Sanitary Sewer	ırce	\$104,400.00	\$7,538.00	rce	\$67,842.00	\$12,500.00	rce	\$112,500.00	\$11,901.00	ırce	\$107,109.00
850	5	EA	Structure per Each	Pe	\$149,000.00	\$17,739.00	Pe	\$88,695.00	\$22,780.00	Pe	\$113,900.00	\$22,710.00	Pe	\$113,550.00
856.1	181	LF	Jack & Bore for 54" Casing per Linear Foot		\$76,382.00	\$638.00		\$115,478.00	\$510.00		\$92,310.00	\$500.00		\$90,500.00
856.2	181	LF	36" Carrier Pipe, per Linear Foot	ı	\$36,924.00	\$97.00		\$17,557.00	\$170.00		\$30,770.00	\$200.00	-	\$36,200.00
856.3	181	LF	54" Steel Casing, per Linear Foot		\$27,150.00	\$182.00		\$32,942.00	\$188.00		\$34,028.00	\$200.00		\$36,200.00
858	87	CY	Concrete Encasement (all pipe sizes); per Cub	l	\$13,050.00	\$216.00		\$18,792.00	\$150.00		\$13,050.00	\$116.00		\$10,092.00
866	6,644	LF Line Item	Sewer Television Insp. (>30"); per Linear Foo "A" SUB-TOTAL SAWS Job No. 07-1693		\$4,983.00 \$1,386,046.13	\$3.15		\$20,928.60 \$1,363,824.00	\$3.25		\$21,593.00 \$1,642,061.15	\$4.00		\$26,576.00 \$1,868,806.00
100	1	LS	Mobilization	8%	\$117,000.00	\$136,000.00	10%	\$136,000.00	\$75,000.00	5%	\$75,000.00	\$186,880.00	10%	\$186,880.00
101	1	LS	Preparing Right-of-Way	4%	\$50,000.00	\$68,000.00	5%	\$68,000.00	\$30,000.00	2%	\$30,000.00	\$93,440.30	5%	\$93,440.30
			Mobilization & Preparing ROW Sub Total		\$167,000.00 \$1,553,046.13			\$204,000.00			\$105,000.00			\$280,320.30
CALEND	AR DAYS TO C		Total Bid Amount including Addendum #0		\$1,553,046.13 180			\$1,567,824.00 180			\$1,747,061.15 180			\$2,149,126.30 180
CALLADA	IN DATE TO C	OWII LETI			[6]			[7]			[8]			[9]